Route #7 Harrison Schedule Interlocks ;

None

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Lawndalie/K001-K050

Hours of Operation

Terminals/Destination Signs
Eastbound Westbound (Times of first and last trips
leaving terminals)

Michigan/ Damen
Congress
Congress/ Central
State
(unscheduled) Kedzie Mon-Fri only
(unscheduled) '
Central-Racine
Racine* EB - 0600-2100
WB - 0600-2100
Pulaski -
(pull-in) Damen-Michigan/Congress

EB - 0539-2100
WB - 0600-2120

* Cards - permanent sign to ,
be installed later : No Sat or Sun/Hol Service

No Public Timetable Available
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Harrison

-11/20/85

12/85
12/15/86
5/96

07/01/06

1909
$917
11/13/14
09/14/24

09/13/27
09/16/31
03/20/32

02/29/48

05/29/48
08/14/49
11/10/51

12/17/52
01/24/53
11/15/53

09/05/54
12/15/55

09/07/58
11/30/64
09/08/73
09/02/79
09/13/81

04/19/82

0P3/63-7

Inaugurated horsecar service from Western via Harrison-Racine-Adams
or Harrison-Desplaines-Adams to Clark

Extended

horsecars via Adams to State

Inaugurated horsecar service from Western via Harrison to State
Substituted streetcars for horsecars Harrison/Western to Harrison/

State or
Extended
rerouted
Extended
Extended
Extended
Rercuted
Dearborn

" Dearborn

Rerouted

Adams/Wells, extended streetcars via Harrison to Kedzie
via Racine cars via Adams to State, replacing horsecars,
via Desplaines cars via Harrison-Clinton-Adams to State
streetcars via Harrison to Pulaski

streetcars via Harrison to Cicero

streetcars via Harrison to Central

streetcars from Central via Harrison to Clinton-Van Buren-
loop or via Harrison-Racine-Adams to Clinton-Monroe-

Toop i
Harrison/Adams streetcars EB via Adams-Franklin-Monroe

Discontinued Harrison/Adams service evenings
Restricted Sunday daytime Harrison/Adams streetcars to shuttle

- Racine/Harrison to Menroe/Dearborn only

Substituted buses for streetcars from Lotus-Flournoy-Central 1oop
via Harrison to Clinton-VanBuren-Dearborn 1oop at all times, certain
buses Mo-Sa rush periods via Harrison-Racine-Adams to Franklin-
Monroe-State loop, also shuttle bus service Mo-Sa midday, Su daytime
from Flournoy-Lytle-Harrison l1oop via Racine-Adams to Franklin-
Monroe-State loop; transferred work Kedzie Station to North Avenue

Station

Extended
Rerouted
Rerouted
(account
Extended
Rerouted
rerouted
(account
Rerouted
streets)

Harrison buses via VanBuren-Plymouth-Harrison

via Harrison to Central terminal

Harrison/Adams buses EB via Adams-Desplaines-Monroe

one-way streets)

Harrison buses via VanBuren-State-Harrison

Harrison/Adams buses EB via Adams-Jefferson-Monroe,
Harrison buses via Harrison to Dearborn-Congress-State Toop
one-way streets)

Harrison/Adams buses EB via Racine-Monroe (account one-way

Transferred work North Avenue Station to Kedzie station

Rerouted

EB via Harrison-Kostner-Fifth-Harrison, WB via Harrison-

Kedzie-Congress-Kostner-Harrison (Eisenhower Exwy construction)
Discontinue Adams shuttie buses Sunday

Discontinue Adams shuttle buses Mo-Sa midday

Discontinue Harrison/Adams buses

Transferred work Kedzie Station to Lawndale Station

Cut back

buses EB via Harrison to Loomis-Congress-Racine loop,

restricted service to Mon-Fri day & early evening hours only

Restored

west terminal via Harrison-Damen-0gden.
Jackson-Jefferson-Adams-Michigan-Congress Plaza.
Michigan-

service between downtown and Harrison/Damen. Temporary
EB via Harrison-Halsted-
WB via Congress-

Jackson-Franklin-VYanBuren-Halsted-Harrison




